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    Progress in ............  

  Opening 
Balance 

as on April 
1st 

Received 
during the 

Period 
(including 

cases 
transferred 

to other 
Public 

Authority) 

No. of cases 
transferred 

Decisions where 
requests/appeals 

rejected 

Decisions where 
requests/appeals 

accepted 
*Including 

partially rejected 
cases 

Requests 9617
 

23960
 

7731
 

90
 

14575
 

First 
Appeals 

886
 

2496
   188

 
2047

 
 

No. of Cases where 
disciplinary action taken 

against any Officer 

0
 

 

No. of APIOs 
designated  

No. of PIOs 
designated  

No. of AAs 
designated  

0
 

338
 

72
 

 

No. of times various provisions were invoked while rejecting requests  

Relevant Sections of RTI Act 2005 

Section 8 (1)  Sections 

a b c d e f g h i j 9 11 24 Other 

0
 

0
 

0
 

0
 

0
 

0
 

4
 

2
 

9
 

51
 

15
 

0
 

0
 

9
 

 

Amount of Charges Collected (in Rs.) 

Registration Fee 
Amount 

Additional Fee 
& 

Any other 
charges 

Penalties Amount 

198960
 

263233
 Levied   

0
     Collected   

17500
       Total   

17500
 

 

                


