## Gujarat State RTI Annual Return Information System

## **Annual Return Form**

**Public Authority: Surat Municipal Corporation** 

Year: 2019-2020

		Progress in						
	Opening Balance as on April 1st	Received during the Period (including cases transferred to other Public Authority)		Decisions where requests/appeals rejected	Decisions where requests/appeals accepted *Including partially rejected cases			
Requests	9617	23960	7731	90	14575			
First Appeals	886	2496		188	2047			

No. of Cases w disciplinary actio against any Of	n taken	0			
No. of APIOs designated	No. of PIOs designated	No. of AAs designated			
0	338	72			

No. of times various provisions were invoked while rejecting requests											
Relevant Sections of RTI Act 2005											
Section 8 (1)						Sections					
a b	c d	е	f	g	h	i	j	9	11	24	Other
0 0	0 0	0	0	4	2	9	51	15	0	0	9

Amount of Charges Collected (in Rs.)					
Registration Fee Amount	Additional Fee & Any other charges	Penalties Amount			
198960	263233	Levied Collected Total 17500			